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Sunday, September 10, 2017 7:33:55 PM

Beaver Creek Desperados

Thunder Over Beaver Creek

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Buckaroos (under 14)

Lucky Bucky 75.94 60.87 78.86 77.55 68.17 61.30 630.771 66.24 46.80 49.94 45.1043

Category: Young Guns Boys (14-16)

Davey The Kidd 28.74 25.25 29.92 30.26 32.40 23.67 270.401 22.18 23.91 34.20 19.878

Tommy Two Spurs 26.29 21.52 26.32 23.30 73.90 33.95 284.402 20.39 17.42 25.17 16.1410

Category: Cattle Baroness (75+)

Crackshot Bev 65.61 64.29 98.87 77.18 55.80 70.90 680.461 56.40 53.08 71.17 67.1644

Category: Cattle Baron (75+)

Bear Lee Tallable 24.49 34.15 38.51 43.22 32.11 24.63 282.781 21.76 19.84 23.53 20.549

Davey Jones 41.14 44.80 46.13 47.03 45.53 42.87 424.832 41.46 37.89 41.71 36.2733

George Silver 57.92 37.31 40.65 97.51 57.21 36.35 466.393 28.03 29.34 52.23 29.8437

Category: Grande Dames (70+)

Calico Jan 44.66 38.23 40.64 45.35 35.60 35.98 371.911 33.30 28.94 32.41 36.8022

Category: Elder Statesman (70+)

Pittsburg Mac 25.63 29.03 29.42 29.24 28.82 27.90 262.331 24.27 21.83 23.90 22.297

Yankee 25.17 30.80 53.72 45.74 35.98 31.65 321.712 28.29 20.15 26.92 23.2916

Mayor of Dubois 44.06 45.41 48.97 50.86 40.68 40.14 418.693 39.35 34.18 40.77 34.2731

Category: Ladies Silver Senior (65+)

Shirttail Bess 29.88 31.20 44.13 37.69 29.22 30.34 308.361 26.65 23.39 24.77 31.0912

Boston Lady 40.11 40.77 57.52 47.11 44.85 43.66 415.052 37.57 31.55 34.98 36.9329

Grammie Phoenix 49.40 41.37 64.91 72.55 43.16 52.69 481.343 45.70 39.99 36.71 34.8640

Category: Ladies Senior (60+)

Ruby Marie 39.18 50.88 40.50 42.29 68.65 48.70 423.811 36.30 30.50 36.06 30.7532

Category: Senior (60+)

Theodore Pucket 37.29 32.38 39.07 38.06 41.57 31.68 348.271 29.58 27.26 48.71 22.6718

Lefty Canuck 42.69 48.05 55.74 42.09 34.01 35.04 395.352 38.17 29.13 34.44 35.9924

Category: Senior Duelist (60+)

Monsieur Gunner 40.61 58.18 54.91 41.75 40.61 37.27 417.521 46.29 29.45 38.87 29.5830

Category: Ladies Senior Gunfighter (60+)

Emma Goodcook 34.51 33.18 32.57 35.19 33.36 32.31 335.841 34.00 31.18 38.90 30.6417

Category: Senior Gunfighter (60+)

Chelsea Kid 29.50 34.16 45.19 31.84 28.72 27.35 319.681 36.19 26.85 30.91 28.9715

Preacher Ben Pray'n 29.58 39.59 38.13 52.53 36.42 60.93 395.952 28.28 48.18 38.35 23.9626

Category: Ladies Forty-Niner (49+)
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Crystal Creek Chris 24.74 23.83 25.90 26.78 24.05 24.36 239.301 27.64 22.77 20.08 19.156

No Nonsense Nancy 30.95 35.52 34.22 38.65 28.14 28.34 313.212 29.55 33.50 30.38 23.9614

Miss Patty 33.84 32.50 41.27 44.55 40.36 41.54 369.883 41.25 36.09 31.89 26.5921

Category: Forty-Niner (49+)

Rootin Tootin Tim 25.01 22.06 27.70 28.51 20.54 21.57 226.371 25.51 19.67 19.40 16.403

Splinter Jack 26.18 23.87 23.83 23.79 21.42 20.05 228.022 21.17 17.80 28.48 21.434

Category: Wrangler (36+)

Nutmeg Ryder 38.23 24.81 22.28 21.01 19.53 23.09 218.211 20.29 15.93 17.92 15.121

Dapper Dan 20.88 21.00 22.50 21.49 37.71 20.06 223.342 18.87 25.58 18.44 16.812

Category: Classic Cowboy

Sleepy Floyd 45.89 47.45 48.51 49.51 47.52 53.83 442.951 38.85 35.99 39.62 35.7835

Category: B Western

Texas Brett 30.19 29.06 33.02 31.81 31.12 30.72 310.911 26.99 31.18 34.05 32.7713

Jimmy Reb 91.54 43.07 54.06 44.62 37.68 41.62 468.052 44.19 33.07 40.11 38.0938

Category: Frontiersman

Dakota Joe 39.93 42.61 47.47 42.17 33.47 33.42 386.311 31.44 30.06 42.58 43.1623

Category: Frontier Cartridge

High Springs Drifter 33.84 30.59 34.52 35.11 27.82 31.05 293.961 28.00 26.57 23.37 23.0911

Catfish Cal 37.92 38.54 34.55 39.35 38.23 34.76 362.172 41.37 29.78 37.14 30.5320

Kid Rich 39.59 46.44 50.13 38.56 36.84 56.58 398.963 43.91 25.43 31.58 29.9027

Spaniard 37.65 47.83 41.03 53.53 43.37 38.28 403.594 40.99 31.22 32.70 36.9928

Windjammer 37.49 66.06 44.57 61.07 62.39 40.54 443.405 37.08 29.63 29.66 34.9136

Medicine Show Joe 65.06 58.29 71.69 59.35 59.04 108.67 595.876 44.96 38.45 50.89 39.4742

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Pennsyltucky Slim 38.48 39.86 49.69 49.11 39.61 41.46 395.731 36.64 31.52 34.42 34.9425

Gunny-B 39.26 51.91 51.48 50.28 37.73 40.97 439.902 44.77 47.35 37.44 38.7134

Wagon Box Willy 51.34 48.82 56.83 54.22 48.15 44.98 473.533 48.71 37.76 42.73 39.9939

Category: Ladies Duelist

Nanny Oakley 33.34 34.81 34.45 38.28 40.50 50.98 353.801 38.78 25.32 30.74 26.6019

Category: Duelist

Slippery Dick 69.42 65.18 59.28 56.86 57.26 55.42 525.461 51.69 37.88 37.30 35.1741

Category: Cowboy

Black Jack Daniels 26.38 23.80 23.58 26.31 23.14 24.83 234.781 23.60 19.30 24.17 19.675
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Beaver Creek Desperados

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Sunday, September 10, 2017 7:37:26 PM Shoot_date: 9/10/2017

Thunder Over Beaver Creek

Black Jack Daniels

Catfish Cal

Crystal Creek Chris

Davey Jones

Emma Goodcook

Mayor of Dubois

No Nonsense Nancy

Pennsyltucky Slim

Pittsburg Mac

9Total clean shooters:
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Nutmeg Ryder WRA 38.23 24.81 22.28 21.01 19.53 23.09 218.211 20.29 15.93 17.92 15.121

Dapper Dan WRA 20.88 21.00 22.50 21.49 37.71 20.06 223.342 18.87 25.58 18.44 16.812

Rootin Tootin Tim 49 25.01 22.06 27.70 28.51 20.54 21.57 226.373 25.51 19.67 19.40 16.401

Splinter Jack 49 26.18 23.87 23.83 23.79 21.42 20.05 228.024 21.17 17.80 28.48 21.432

Black Jack Daniels C 26.38 23.80 23.58 26.31 23.14 24.83 234.785 23.60 19.30 24.17 19.671

Crystal Creek Chris L49 24.74 23.83 25.90 26.78 24.05 24.36 239.306 27.64 22.77 20.08 19.151

Pittsburg Mac ES 25.63 29.03 29.42 29.24 28.82 27.90 262.337 24.27 21.83 23.90 22.291

Davey The Kidd YGB 28.74 25.25 29.92 30.26 32.40 23.67 270.408 22.18 23.91 34.20 19.871

Bear Lee Tallable CB 24.49 34.15 38.51 43.22 32.11 24.63 282.789 21.76 19.84 23.53 20.541

Tommy Two Spurs YGB 26.29 21.52 26.32 23.30 73.90 33.95 284.4010 20.39 17.42 25.17 16.142

High Springs Drifter FC 33.84 30.59 34.52 35.11 27.82 31.05 293.9611 28.00 26.57 23.37 23.091

Shirttail Bess LSS 29.88 31.20 44.13 37.69 29.22 30.34 308.3612 26.65 23.39 24.77 31.091

Texas Brett BW 30.19 29.06 33.02 31.81 31.12 30.72 310.9113 26.99 31.18 34.05 32.771

No Nonsense Nancy L49 30.95 35.52 34.22 38.65 28.14 28.34 313.2114 29.55 33.50 30.38 23.962

Chelsea Kid SG 29.50 34.16 45.19 31.84 28.72 27.35 319.6815 36.19 26.85 30.91 28.971

Yankee ES 25.17 30.80 53.72 45.74 35.98 31.65 321.7116 28.29 20.15 26.92 23.292

Emma Goodcook LSG 34.51 33.18 32.57 35.19 33.36 32.31 335.8417 34.00 31.18 38.90 30.641

Theodore Pucket S 37.29 32.38 39.07 38.06 41.57 31.68 348.2718 29.58 27.26 48.71 22.671

Nanny Oakley LD 33.34 34.81 34.45 38.28 40.50 50.98 353.8019 38.78 25.32 30.74 26.601

Catfish Cal FC 37.92 38.54 34.55 39.35 38.23 34.76 362.1720 41.37 29.78 37.14 30.532

Miss Patty L49 33.84 32.50 41.27 44.55 40.36 41.54 369.8821 41.25 36.09 31.89 26.593

Calico Jan GD 44.66 38.23 40.64 45.35 35.60 35.98 371.9122 33.30 28.94 32.41 36.801

Dakota Joe F 39.93 42.61 47.47 42.17 33.47 33.42 386.3123 31.44 30.06 42.58 43.161

Lefty Canuck S 42.69 48.05 55.74 42.09 34.01 35.04 395.3524 38.17 29.13 34.44 35.992

Pennsyltucky Slim FCD 38.48 39.86 49.69 49.11 39.61 41.46 395.7325 36.64 31.52 34.42 34.941

Preacher Ben Pray'n SG 29.58 39.59 38.13 52.53 36.42 60.93 395.9526 28.28 48.18 38.35 23.962

Kid Rich FC 39.59 46.44 50.13 38.56 36.84 56.58 398.9627 43.91 25.43 31.58 29.903

Spaniard FC 37.65 47.83 41.03 53.53 43.37 38.28 403.5928 40.99 31.22 32.70 36.994

Boston Lady LSS 40.11 40.77 57.52 47.11 44.85 43.66 415.0529 37.57 31.55 34.98 36.932

Monsieur Gunner SD 40.61 58.18 54.91 41.75 40.61 37.27 417.5230 46.29 29.45 38.87 29.581

Mayor of Dubois ES 44.06 45.41 48.97 50.86 40.68 40.14 418.6931 39.35 34.18 40.77 34.273

Ruby Marie LS 39.18 50.88 40.50 42.29 68.65 48.70 423.8132 36.30 30.50 36.06 30.751

Davey Jones CB 41.14 44.80 46.13 47.03 45.53 42.87 424.8333 41.46 37.89 41.71 36.272

Gunny-B FCD 39.26 51.91 51.48 50.28 37.73 40.97 439.9034 44.77 47.35 37.44 38.712

Sleepy Floyd CCB 45.89 47.45 48.51 49.51 47.52 53.83 442.9535 38.85 35.99 39.62 35.781

Windjammer FC 37.49 66.06 44.57 61.07 62.39 40.54 443.4036 37.08 29.63 29.66 34.915

George Silver CB 57.92 37.31 40.65 97.51 57.21 36.35 466.3937 28.03 29.34 52.23 29.843
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Jimmy Reb BW 91.54 43.07 54.06 44.62 37.68 41.62 468.0538 44.19 33.07 40.11 38.092

Wagon Box Willy FCD 51.34 48.82 56.83 54.22 48.15 44.98 473.5339 48.71 37.76 42.73 39.993

Grammie Phoenix LSS 49.40 41.37 64.91 72.55 43.16 52.69 481.3440 45.70 39.99 36.71 34.863

Slippery Dick D 69.42 65.18 59.28 56.86 57.26 55.42 525.4641 51.69 37.88 37.30 35.171

Medicine Show Joe FC 65.06 58.29 71.69 59.35 59.04 108.67 595.8742 44.96 38.45 50.89 39.476

Lucky Bucky BB 75.94 60.87 78.86 77.55 68.17 61.30 630.7743 66.24 46.80 49.94 45.101

Crackshot Bev CBS 65.61 64.29 98.87 77.18 55.80 70.90 680.4644 56.40 53.08 71.17 67.161
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